ID rr103 - Travel & Convention by Lodging Type

Run Date:
From Date:
To Date:

REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

4/5/2007 6:38 AM
03/01/2007
03/31/2007

01 Total Sales

BENEWAH

Other Lodging
County Totals:
BONNER

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
BOUNDARY
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
KOOTENAI
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
SHOSHONE
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
Region Totals:

25,819
25,819

11,370
1,555,416
1,566,785

0
252,177
252,177

53,837
1,754,998
1,808,835

0

245,952
245,952
3,899,568

NonTaxable Sales

Taxable Sales

Idaho State Tax Commission

Remittance

326
326

9,546
78,465
88,011

0
157,219
157,219

73,087
123,192
196,278

0

4,048
4,048
445,882
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25,493
25,493

1,823
1,476,951
1,478,774

0
94,959
94,959

-19,250
1,631,807
1,612,557

0

241,904
241,904
3,453,686

-532.56
-532.56

-36.46
-19,713.93
-19,750.39

0.00
-1,870.47
-1,870.47

-500.76
-33,458.98
-33,959.74

0.00
-4,842.13
-4,842.13
-60,955.29



REGION:
County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

02 Total Sales

CLEARWATER

Camp & RV Parks 580
Other Lodging 141,296
County Totals: 141,876
IDAHO

Camp & RV Parks 439
Other Lodging 180,978
County Totals: 181,417
LATAH

Other Lodging 567,915
County Totals: 567,915
LEWIS

Camp & RV Parks 180
Other Lodging 147,090
County Totals: 147,270
NEZ PERCE

Camp & RV Parks 288
Other Lodging 696,785
County Totals: 697,073
Region Totals: 1,735,552

NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance
0 580 -11.60
9,667 131,630 -2,632.57
9,667 132,210 -2,644.17
0 439 -8.78
7,568 173,410 -3,5627.24
7,568 173,849 -3,536.02
126,313 441,602 -7,852.32
126,313 441,602 -7,852.32
0 180 -3.60
68,440 78,650 -1,309.35
68,440 78,830 -1,312.95
0 288 -5.76
57,684 639,102 -10,760.41
57,684 639,390 -10,766.17
269,672 1,465,881 -26,111.63
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REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

03 Total Sales

ADA

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
ADAMS

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
BOISE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
CANYON

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
ELMORE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
GEM

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
OWYHEE

Other Lodging
County Totals:

PAYETTE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
VALLEY

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
WASHINGTON
Other Lodging
County Totals:
Region Totals:

63,560
9,766,571
9,830,130

2,876
21,601
24,477

0
-5,058
-5,058

26,576
1,000,206
1,026,782

911
240,138
241,049

0
9,644
9,644

650
650

9,674
3,945
13,619

19,302
1,243,021
1,262,323

18,441
18,441
12,422,057

NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance
56,871 6,689 -133.77
1,371,628 8,394,942 -168,648.70
1,428,499 8,401,631 -168,782.47
0 2,876 -60.69

0 21,601 -432.02

0 24 477 -492.71

0 0 0.00

600 -5,658 -272.32

600 -5,658 -272.32
24,881 1,695 -33.89
70,400 929,805 -14,683.02
95,282 931,500 -14,716.91
800 111 -2.22

4,136 236,002 -5,163.92
4,936 236,113 -5,166.14

0 0 0.00

0 9,644 -192.88

0 9,644 -192.88

0 650 -34.00

0 650 -34.00
9,098 576 -11.52
2,655 1,290 0.00
11,753 1,866 -11.52
13,804 5,497 -109.95
128,122 1,114,899 -22,298.30
141,927 1,120,397 -22,408.25
409 18,032 -295.99

409 18,032 -295.99
1,683,405 10,738,652 -212,373.19
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REGION:
County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

04 Total Sales

CASSIA

Camp & RV Parks 1,125
Other Lodging 185,383
County Totals: 186,508
GOODING

Other Lodging 50,578
County Totals: 50,578
JEROME

Camp & RV Parks 1,720
Other Lodging 213,335
County Totals: 215,055
LINCOLN

Other Lodging 670
County Totals: 670
MINIDOKA

Other Lodging 99,058
County Totals: 99,058
TWIN FALLS

Camp & RV Parks 9,672
Other Lodging 736,433
County Totals: 746,105
Region Totals: 1,297,973

NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales

Remittance

0
6,952
6,952

1,529
1,529

0
12,446
12,446

21,627
21,626

1,220

43,514
44,734
87,287
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1,125
178,431
179,556

49,049
49,049

1,720
200,889
202,609

670
670

77,431
77,431

8,452
692,919
701,371
1,210,686

-22.49
-3,568.62
-3,591.11

-735.13
-735.13

-34.41
-4,017.77
-4,052.18

-13.40
-13.40

-1,506.29
-1,506.29

-169.04

-14,337.44
-14,506.48
-24,404.59



REGION:
County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

BANNOCK

05 Total Sales

Camp & RV Parks 6,251

Other Lodging
County Totals:
BEAR LAKE

Camp & RV Parks

Other Lodging
County Totals:
BINGHAM
Other Lodging
County Totals:
CARIBOU

Camp & RV Parks

Other Lodging
County Totals:
FRANKLIN
Other Lodging
County Totals:
ONEIDA
Other Lodging
County Totals:
POWER

Other Lodging
County Totals:
Region Totals:

1,211,977
1,218,228

0
29,522
29,522

87,510
87,510

0
24,609
24,609

13,787
13,787

9,143
9,143

9,159
9,159
1,391,957

NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance
660 5,591 -111.83
189,679 1,022,298 -20,722.13
190,339 1,027,889 -20,833.96
0 0 0.00

106 29,416 -798.90
106 29,416 -798.90
6,524 80,986 -1,619.72
6,524 80,986 -1,619.72
0 0 0.00

675 23,934 -484.24
674 23,934 -484.24
765 13,022 -260.44
765 13,022 -260.44

0 9,143 -182.85

0 9,143 -182.85
314 8,846 -177.20
314 8,846 -177.20
198,722 1,193,235 -24,357.31
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REGION: 06 Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance

County: BONNEVILLE

Camp & RV Parks 575 0 575 0.00

Other Lodging 1,653,279 76,400 1,576,879 -30,864.89

County Totals: 1,653,854 76,400 1,577,454 -30,864.89
County: CLARK

Other Lodging 75 0 75 -1.50

County Totals: 75 0 75 -1.50
County: FREMONT

Camp & RV Parks 2,520 0 2,520 -50.40

Other Lodging 146,382 3,600 142,782 -2,752.38

County Totals: 148,902 3,600 145,302 -2,802.78
County: JEFFERSON

Other Lodging 24,618 6,200 18,418 -368.36

County Totals: 24,618 6,200 18,418 -368.36
County: MADISON

Other Lodging 203,335 13,937 189,398 -3,817.99

County Totals: 203,335 13,937 189,398 -3,817.99
County: TETON

Camp & RV Parks 0 0 0 0.00

Other Lodging 498,582 147,904 350,678 -5,249.70

County Totals: 498,582 147,904 350,678 -5,249.70

Region Totals: 2,529,366 248,041 2,281,325 -43,105.22
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REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

07 Total Sales

BLAINE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
BUTTE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
CAMAS

Camp & RV Parks
County Totals:
CUSTER

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
LEMHI

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
Region Totals:

Grand Totals:

13,376
4,057,550
4,070,926

0
9,311
9,311

7,297
7,296

0
111,625
111,625

3,363
922,099
925,463
5,124,622

28,401,096

NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance
0 13,376 -267.52
156,175 3,901,375 -70,792.41
156,175 3,914,751 -71,059.93
0 0 0.00

156 9,155 -183.10
156 9,155 -183.10
261 7,036 -140.72
261 7,036 -140.72

0 0 0.00

9,941 101,685 -2,180.76
9,941 101,685 -2,180.76
3,363 0 0.00

6,132 915,967 -1,328.52
9,496 915,967 -1,328.52
176,029 4,948,593 -74,893.03
3,109,038 25,292,057 -466,200.26
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